
HAMILTON ISLAND 

Accommodation rates 
1 APRIL 2020 – 31 MARCH 2021



For reservations call 137 333 (within Australia) or (+61) 2 9433 0444 (outside Australia),  
email: trade@hamiltonisland.com.au or visit www.hamiltonisland.com.au

Hotel rooms
On Hamilton Island, you’ll find a wide range of accommodation, from island-style garden bungalows, extremely spacious hotel rooms with 
amazing views, or boutique beachfront rooms.

Cancellation Policy (excludes Festive Season Bookings) 
	/ Cancellations and amendments received within 8-14 days of arrival will be 

subject to a cancellation fee of 20% of the total booking value. 
	/ Cancellations and amendments received within 7 days of arrival, ‘no shows’ and/

or ‘early departures’ will be subject to a 100% cancellation fee of booked nights 
(i.e. penalty will equal the total cost of all nights booked). 

Festive Season Cancellation Policy (22 December 2020 - 9 January 2021 inclusive) 
	/ Cancellations and amendments received prior to 31 October 2020 will be subject 

to a cancellation fee of 20% of the total booking value. 
	/ Cancellations and amendments received from 1 November 2020, ‘no shows’ and 

or ‘early departures’ will be subject to a 100% cancellation fee of booked nights 
(i.e. penalty will equal the total cost of all nights booked).

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

	/ 20% deposit is required at time of booking to secure your reservation. Balance of 
payment required 7 days prior to arrival.

	/ Bookings including New Year’s Eve require a minimum 4 night stay.
	/ Children 0-12 years stay free when using existing bedding. Persons aged 13 years 

and older are classified as adults. (Note: Beach Club does not cater for persons 
under 18 yrs).

	/ Cots are provided free of charge and should be requested at time of booking. 
	/ Additional baby items may be purchased prior to arrival for Reef View Hotel 

and Palm Bungalow guests only. Please refer to the following link for more 
information: www.hamiltonisland.com.au/babys-first-holiday

	/ Rollaways $45pp/night (FOC for Suites)

Hotel Rating Max no.  
guests Bedding Configuration

Palm Bungalows Island-style bungalows 4 (2 adults or 2 adults + 2 children) 1x king split, 1x single-divan and 1x single trundle

Reef View Hotel

Garden View Room Spacious hotel living 4 2 x queen beds

Coral Sea View Room Spacious hotel living 4 2 x queen beds

King Coral Sea View Room Spacious hotel living 3 1 x king bed and 1 x single sofa bed

Reef Family Room Spacious hotel living 6 2 x queen beds and 2 x single beds

Reef Suite Spacious hotel living 2 1 x king bed and 1 x rollaway OR 2 x queen beds

1 Bedroom Terrace Suite Spacious hotel living 3 1 x king bed and 1 x rollaway (bedroom only)

2 Bedroom Terrace Suite Spacious hotel living 6 2 x queen beds and 1 x king split

Presidential Suite Spacious hotel living 6 1 x king bed and 2 x queen beds

Beach Club Boutique  beachfront 2 1 x king bed OR 2 x single beds

Beach Club Room

1 Bedroom Terrace Suite



For reservations call 137 333 (within Australia) or (+61) 2 9433 0444 (outside Australia),  
email: trade@hamiltonisland.com.au or visit www.hamiltonisland.com.au

Palm Bungalow

Year round (no MLOS) Year round (Long stay) Festive season

Room type
Max. 
adults

Room Only 
(no MLOS)*

B&B 
(no MLOS)*

Room Only 
(4+ nights)**

B&B 
(4+ nights)*

Room only
(no MLOS)^

B&B
(no MLOS)^

B&B
(4+ nights)^

Palm Bungalows 2 $440 $480 $396 $432 $550 $590 $531

Reef View Hotel

Garden View Room 4 $390 $430 $351 $387 $500 $540 $486

Coral Sea View Room 4 $480 $520 $432 $468 $590 $630 $567

King Coral Sea View Room 2 $510 $550 $459 $495 $620 $660 $594

Reef Family Room 6 $610 $650 $549 $585 $730 $770 $693

Reef Suite 2 $760 $722 $920 $874

1 Bedroom Terrace Suite 2 $860 $817 $1,040 $988

Below rates are per suite, per night regardless of number of guests

2 Bedroom Terrace Suite 6 $1,080 $1,026 $1,360 $1,292

Presidential Suite 6 $1,440 $1,368 $1,800 $1,710

Beach Club 2 $780 $741 $920 $874

*Year Round Rates 

Room only (no minimum length of stay), B&B (no minimum length of stay), B&B (4+ nights) 
Travel Dates: 1 April - 21 December 2020, 10 January - 31 March 2021 (inclusive)			 
								      

**Year Round Rates 

Room Only (4+ nights)								      
Travel Dates: 1-9 April 2020, 19 April - 2 July 2020, 12 July - 14 August 2020, 23 August - 24 September 2020,  
11 October - 21 December 2020, 17 January - 31 March 2021 (inclusive)				  
						    

^Festive Rates 

Travel Dates: 22 December 2020 - Saturday 9 January 2021 (inclusive)				  
	

Extra Notes

A minimum three (3) night stay applies to bookings incorporating 31 December 2020

Reef View Suites & Beach Club: no Room Only rates apply as these rooms are inclusive of breakfast, regardless of 
length of stay							     

Extra adult rates are $60 per person, per night					   

Daily buffet breakfast is $35 gross rate, $30 nett rate, per person, per day 			 

Hamilton Island Race Week is 15-22 August 2020 (inclusive)				  

All rates are in AUD - Prices are per room per night, based on twin share (Except for 2 Bedroom Terrace Suite and 
Presidential Suite which are based on per room). Extra adult rate is per night and applies to all rooms except 2 
Bedroom Terrace and Presidential Suite.

Beach Club does not cater for guests under the age of 18 years.

MLOS indicates ‘minimum length of stay’.

Beach Club Infinity Pool




